WEA~AEEE (FA) Nmms ~ LEORER

Tokyo ~ Kisarazu Line (Weekday) A (Suspended for the time being)

BIRBUKFT/ A &V E— VARER/AERR/AEZEHANZIEZ— I+ — HEREFAEMNOF/ HEEE
Kimitsu Steel Works/AEON Mall Kisarazu/Kisarazu Sta./Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal — Tokyo Sta./Shinonome Bus Garage

AL C BA/N R / Keisei Bus

HE : HE35E / Nitto Transport

=BT/ BTt - - RN I R . RO N R R I
- o _ B | B | B | =m | B | B® | mk | BE | s | me | me | B® | B | = | B | B | B® | B® | 8% | s | = | m | R | BE B | ®=A | B
Bus stop / Operating companies
BRI
. 7% - - 5:47 - 6:22 6:47 7:07 - T:47 - 8:52 - 10:17 - 11:47 - 13:07 - 14:17 - 15:17 - 16:17 - 19:52 | 21:22 -
Kimitsu Steel Works
HEMAO
It - - 5:51 - 6:26 6:51 7:11 - 7:51 - 8:56 - 10:21 - 11:51 - 13:11 - 14:21 - 15:21 - 16:21 - 19:56 | 21:26 -
Higashimon -entrance
[SPEeeas
Sakurai (Expwy.Bus) £ - - 5:54 - 6:29 6:54 7:14 - 7:54 - 8:59 - 10:24 - 11:54 - 13:14 - 14:24 - 15:24 - 16:24 - 19:59 | 21:29 -
R
Shiomi It - - 5:57 - 6:32 6:57 7:17 - 7:57 - 9:02 - 10:27 - 11:57 - 13:17 - 14:27 - 15:27 - 16:27 - 20:02 | 21:32 -
A1 F > E—IAKREZR
. S - 5:30 ! 6:10 ! ! ! 7:30 ! 8:25 ! 9:35 ! 11:05 ! 12:30 ! 13:50 ! 14:50 ! 15:50 ! 16:50 ! ! 22:05
AEON Mall Kisarazu
ARERRAEC
Ki ot | 5:15 5:45 6:05 6:25 6:40 7:05 7:25 7:45 8:05 8:40 9:10 9:50 [ 10:35 | 11:20 | 12:05 | 12:45 | 13:25 | 14:05 | 14:35 | 15:05 | 15:35 | 16:05 | 16:35 | 17:05 20:10 | 21:40 | 22:20
isarazu Sta.
AEREMANRZ—IFIL
. . | 5:34 6:04 6:24 6:44 6:59 7:24 7:44 8:04 8:24 8:59 9:29 | 10:09 | 10:54 | 11:39 | 12:24 | 13:04 | 13:44 | 14:24 | 14:54 | 15:24 | 15:54 | 16:24 | 16:54 | 17:24 20:29 | 21:59 | 22:39
Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal
v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
ERERAEMOR
Tokyo Sta | 6:14 6:44 7:04 7:24 7:44 8:14 8:34 8:54 9:14 9:44 | 10:14 | 10:54 | 11:39 | 12:24 | 13:09 | 13:49 | 14:34 | 15:14 | 15:44 | 16:14 | 16:44 | 17:14 | 17:44 | 18:14 21:14 | 22:44 | 23:24
HEEE
. . . =| 6:34 7:04 7:24 7:44 8:04 8:34 8:54 9:14 9:34 | 10:04 | 10:34 | 11:14 | 11:59 | 12:44 | 13:29 | 14:09 | 14:54 | 15:34 | 16:04 | 16:34 | 17:04 | 17:34 | 18:04 | 18:34 21:34 - -
Shinonome Bus Service Office
RRERFN\EMNOR/REEE > AEESHNRZ— I FIIV/AREER/ A 7~ E—ILAKRER/BZEKT
Shinonome Bus Garage/Tokyo Sta. — Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal/Kisarazu Sta./AEON Mall Kisarazu/Kimitsu Steel Works
=B/ BTt . . I O - - e N I U I . -
) ] =R HE BHE HE | = HE BHE HE | = | =R | Z=A HE HE | =& BHE [ =& HE HE | = HE HE | =50 | & | &=L | =K | BE | =R =K | BE HE
Bus stop / Operating companies
HEEE
] ) ) | 6:00 7:00 7:35 8:05 8:30 9:05 9:45 | 10:15 | 10:50 | 11:25 | 12:00 | 12:35 | 13:15 | 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:25 | 15:45 | 16:05 | 16:35 | 17:10 | 17:45 | 18:25 | 19:00 | 19:25 | 20:00 | 20:25 21:00 | 21:30 22:20
Shinonome Bus Service Office
EFBRAEMNORT
Tokvo St | 6:25 7:30 8:05 8:35 9:00 9:35 [ 10:15 | 10:45 | 11:20 | 11:55 | 12:30 | 13:05 | 13:45 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 15:55 | 16:15 | 16:35 | 17:05 | 17:40 | 18:15 | 18:55 | 19:30 | 19:55 | 20:30 | 20:55 21:30 | 22:00 22:50
okyo Sta.
v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
AEFREMAZXZ—IFI)L
. ) | 7:05 8:10 8:45 9:15 9:40 | 10:15 [ 10:55 | 11:25 | 12:00 | 12:35 | 13:10 | 13:45 | 14:25 | 15:10 | 15:40 | 16:10 | 16:35 | 16:55 | 17:15 | 17:45 | 18:20 | 18:55 | 19:35 | 20:10 | 20:35 | 21:10 | 21:35 22:10 | 22:40 23:30
Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal
AREERAEC
Ki St = 7:27 8:32 9:07 9:37 | 10:02 | 10:37 | 11:17 | 11:47 | 12:22 | 12:57 | 13:32 | 14:07 | 14:47 | 15:32 | 16:02 | 16:32 | 16:57 | 17:17 | 17:37 | 18:07 | 18:42 | 19:17 | 19:57 | 20:29 | 20:54 | 21:29 | 21:54 22:29 | 22:59 23:49
isarazu Sta.
1F*vE—-ILKER
. V= 1 8:47 ! 9:52 [ 10:17 ! 11:32 ! 12:37 ! 13:47 ! 15:02 ! 16:17 ! 17:12 ! 17:52 ! 18:57 ! 20:12 ! 21:09 ! ! ! 23:14 -
AEON Mall Kisarazu
R
Shiomi =| 7:35 - 9:15 - - 10:45 - 11:55 - 13:05 - 14:15 - 15:40 - 16:40 - 17:25 - 18:15 - 19:25 - 20:37 - 21:37 | 22:02 22:37 - -
jomi
=R
&| 7:38 - 9:18 - - 10:48 - 11:58 - 13:08 - 14:18 - 15:43 - 16:43 - 17:28 - 18:18 - 19:28 - 20:40 - 21:40 | 22:05 22:40 - -
Sakurai (Expwy.Bus)
EMAO
. . = 7:41 - 9:21 - - 10:51 - 12:01 - 13:11 - 14:21 - 15:46 - 16:46 - 17:31 - 18:21 - 19:31 - 20:43 - 21:43 | 22:08 22:43 - -
Higashimon -entrance
BB
&| 7:45 - 9:25 - - 10:55 - 12:05 - 13:15 - 14:25 - 15:50 - 16:50 - 17:35 - 18:25 - 19:35 - 20:47 - 21:47 | 22:12 22:47 - -

Kimitsu Steel Works




WER~ARERR (LRE)

Tokyo ~ Kisarazu Line (Saturday / Holiday)

BB/ A AV E—LVKRER/AEZR/ABEEZEENRZE -1 — HRRRAEMOR/REHE
Kimitsu Steel Works/AEON Mall Kisarazu/Kisarazu Sta./Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal

< 7/16 ~ HEOEER
(Suspended for the time being)

—  Tokyo Sta./Shinonome Bus Garage

WAL T mA/Y R / Keisei Bus

HE : HE3GE / Nitto Transport

E8F/ BT o
MO ) i = | B®E
Bus stop / Operating companies
BT
i - 6:27
Kimitsu Steel Works
EMAO
S - 6:31
Higashimon -entrance
SERFH
e % - 6:34
Sakurai (Expwy.Bus)
R
FE - 6:37
Shiomi
1F*vE—-ILKER
) F 6:10 !
AEON Mall Kisarazu
AREERAEC
S 6:25 6:45
Kisarazu Sta.
AEREHNZZ—IF L
FE 6:44 7:04
Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal
v v
EFBRAEIMNOF]
' = 704 | 744
Tokyo Sta.
REEE
= 7:44 8:04
Shinonome Bus Service Office

RRERNAENOR/REEE > AERESHENR L — I FIV/RERER/ A F 2T —VRER/EREKA

Shinonome Bus Garage/Tokyo Sta.

— Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal/Kisarazu Sta./AEON Mall Kisarazu/Kimitsu Steel Works

RBL

8:30

9:00

9:40

9:59

10:14

=R/ BT -
Bus stop / Operating companies -
HESE
| 6:00
Shinonome Bus Service Office
ERERAEMO
| 6:25
Tokyo Sta.
v
AEREMANRZ—IFIL
E| 7:05
Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal
AREERAEC
=| 7:24
Kisarazu Sta.
A1 F > E—ILAKRER = .
AEON Mall Kisarazu
R
7:32
Shiomi A
[Sptdiread
= #| 7:35
Sakurai (Expwy.Bus)
EMAO
) i &| 7:38
Higashimon -entrance
BRI
| 742
Kimitsu Steel Works

R | WAL | ®AR | BE | BE | =K | BER [ B=X HE | B® | =& | R | 5K
757 | - | 857 | - |10:22| - |1mm2| - - g7 | - | 1m27 | -
801 | - | 901 | - |10:26| - |1156| - - |1a31| - | 1831 -
804 | - | 904 | - |1029| - |1159| - - 1434 - | 1B34| -
807 | - | 907 | - |1032| - |1202| - - | 1e37 | - | 1837 -
o[ 830 | | | 94| | |11:10| | |1235 1400 | |1500| | |16:00
8:15 | 845 | 9:15 | 9:55 | 10:40 | 11:25 | 12:10 | 12:50 14:15 | 14:45 | 15:15 | 15:45 | 16:15
834 | 9:04 | 9:34 | 10:14 | 10:59 | 11:44 | 12:29 | 13:09 ! ! I | 16:04 | 16:34
v/ v | v|vi v|Vv | vVv]|yvy v v | v v |V
9:14 | 9:44 | 10:14 | 10:54 | 11:39 | 12:24 | 13:09 | 13:49 15:14 | 15:44 | 16:14 | 16:44 | 17:14
9:34 | 10:04 | 10:34 | 11:14 | 11:59 | 12:44 | 13:29 | 14:09 15:34 | 16:04 | 16:34 | 17:04 | 17:34
HE | mEL | ®BL | ®AL | B | BX | =k | BE | &=& =BL | BE | BE | W&
10:15 | 10:50 | 11:25 | 12:00 | 12:35 | 13:15 | 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:00 16:05 | 16:35 | 17:10 | 17:45
10:45 | 11:20 | 11:55 | 12:30 | 13:05 | 13:45 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 16:35 | 17:05 | 17:40 | 18:15
v v v | v v | Vv | vVv]|]vVv] v v| v | v]|v
11:25 | 12:00 | 12:35 | 13:10 | 13:45 | 14:25 | 15:10 | 15:40 | 16:10 17:15 | 17:45 | 18:20 | 18:55
11:44 | 12:19 | 12:54 | 13:29 | 14:04 | 14:44 | 15:29 | 15:59 | 16:29 17:34 | 18:04 | 18:39 | 19:14
L1234 L | 1344 | L | 1459 | | 1614 | | 17:49 | | | 1854 | |
1mws2 | - 1302 | - | 1a12| - [1537| - | 1637 - 1sa2 | - | 1922
1155 | - 1305 | - | 1415| - |1540| - | 16:40 - | 1815 | - | 19:25
1158 | - | 1308 | - |1418| - |1543| - | 16:43 - 1818 | - | 19:28
1202 | - |1312| - |1422| - |1547| - | 1647 - 1822 | - | 19:32

R | BE HE®E | Wk | =L

- 18:57 19:57 | 21:27 -

- 19:01 20:01 | 21:31 -

- 19:04 20:04 | 21:34 -

- 19:07 20:07 | 21:37 -
18:35 1 ! 1 22:10
18:50 | 19:15 20:15 | 21:45 | 22:25

1 19:34 20:34 | 22:04 | 22:44

v v v v v
19:49 | 20:14 21:14 | 22:44 | 23:24
20:09 | 20:34 21:34 - -
454 A | BE H®E
20:25 21:00 | 21:30 22:20
20:55 21:30 | 22:00 22:50

v v v v
21:35 22:10 | 22:40 23:30
21:54 22:29 | 22:59 23:49

! 1 23:14 -
22:02 22:37 - -
22:05 22:40 - -
22:08 22:43 - -
22:12 22:47 - -




